
Power BI Desktop

| Scouting Settlement Trust - Monthly Program Statistics (Program to Date as of February 1, 2025)
by Claim Type

Claim Type Questionnaires
Submitted

Claims
Determined

Claim Determinations
Issued

Claim
Disbursements

Issued*

Claim
Disbursement

Amount*

1) Expedited Distribution 6,029 5,986 5,986 5,435 $17,878,313

2) Matrix 58,026 15,534 13,492 6,886 $52,203,077

3) Independent Review Option (IRO) 257 27 27 8 $112,500

Total 64,312 21,547 19,505 12,329 $70,193,890

*This includes 698 Matrix claims that have received an APP Payment, totaling to $698,000. For non-APP Matrix distributions the initial distribution amount was 1.5% of the allowed claim amount. For IRO distributions the initial distribution was 1.5% of
the Trust's share of the accepted settlement recommendation.

Scouting Settlement Trust - Monthly Program Statistics (Program to Date as of February 1, 2025)


